DOC # Last Name

154723
139645
198920
154906
279783
257304
234334
268359
265831
194802
197255
266359
252326
205417
275820
238920
264009
267163
274060

Davis
Whitlow
O'Hara
Chapman
Faught
Dean
Landrum
Shrum
Price
Perry
Salyers
Pauly
Standafer
Crawford
Campbell
Newton
Sowders
Coffey
Wilson

First N\ame Middle Name

Challis
William
Anthony
Douglas
Raydin
Justin
Davis
Cory
Sarah
Stephen
Charles
Darren
Doyle
Michael
Kenneth
John
Angela
Shaylin
Travis

Chad

orrOw

L
Howard

Antwan
Marie

Releases - January 07, 2016

Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Barren County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Meade County Jail

Western KY Corr. Complex
Clay County Jail

Boyle County Jail

Christian County Jail

Allen County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Boyle County Jail

Leslie County Jail

Christian County Jail

Marion County Jail

Boone County Jail

Leslie County Jail

Blackburn Corr. Complex
Blackburn Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Capital Offense

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



