DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
154723 Davis	Challis		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Barren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
139645 Whitlow	William	Chad	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)
198920 O'Hara	Anthony		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
154906 Chapman	Douglas		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Western KY Corr. Complex	Capital Offense
279783 Faught	Raydin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257304 Dean	Justin	В	Shock Probation Began - In State	Boyle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
234334 Landrum	Davis	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268359 Shrum	Cory	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Allen County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
265831 Price	Sarah	В	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
194802 Perry	Stephen		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)
197255 Salyers	Charles		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
266359 Pauly	Darren		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boyle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252326 Standafer	Doyle	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
205417 Crawford	Michael	Howard	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
275820 Campbell	Kenneth		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
238920 Newton	John	Antwan	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boone County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
264009 Sowders	Angela	Marie	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267163 Coffey	Shaylin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
274060 Wilson	Travis		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)